§olupac

Manufacturing solutions for your paper end plastic needs

TYPE

SIZE (In)
(W x GxH)

BAGS PER CASE

PRINTED AND PLAIN TWIST HANDLE BAGS / KRAFT PAPER

PRINT

MINIMUM ORDER

Snack
Twist Handle

Shopping
Twist Handle

Take Out Small
Twist Handle

Delivery Short
Twist Handle

Delivery Long
Twist Handle

Take Out
Twist Handle

Emporium
Twist Handle

Emporium Short
Twist Handle

1/6

Twist Handle

8.07” x4.72” x 10.44”

10" x 5.11" x 13"

10" x 7" x 13"

13”7 x 7" x 13"

13" x 7" x 17"

12" x9.05" x 15.75"

14” x9.90" x 18.11"

14” x 9.90" x 15.75"

127 x 7" x 17"

300

250

250

250

200

200

200

200

250

Up to 4 colors

Up to 4 colors

Up to 4 colors

Up to 4 colors

Up to 4 colors

Up to 4 colors

Up to 4 colors

Up to 4 colors

Up to 4 colors

Bags made from recycled paper — Recyclable bags

i/~ On Time Deliveries

i~ Consistent Quality

i Competitive Prices

30,000 bags

30,000 bags

30,000 bags

30,000 bags

30,000 bags

30,000 bags

30,000 bags

30,000 bags

30,000 bags

Follow us @SOLUPAC

oOMm



